City Rail Run
Linda & Mike Rhodes
22-July 2012

10.7 km Run
Kim Thomas
Chris Maher
John Allen

lan Carson
Mickey Muroi
Chris Reid
Brian Bennett
Jim Klinge
Sue Bourn
Karen Peace
George Fish
Hamish McLeod
Ross Keane
David Baird
Charlie Chan
Rob Badenoch
Martin Watkins
Mike Hale
Wayne Taylor
Maree Brown
Claire Walkley
Gary Fisher
Mark Hewitt
Mike Khan
Lorraine Lopes
V4

Julie Wilson
Richard Blurton
Bob Schickert
Irwin Barrett-Lennard
Milton Mavrick
Neil McRae
Geoff Mullins
Jim Barnes
Paul Martin
Janet Jiang
Paula Koert-Bain
John Byrne
John Pellier
Frank Price

Jo Richardson
Bob Fawcett
Mary Heppell
Cecil Walkley

10.7 km Walk
Ray Hall

Jeff Whittam
Bob Fergie
John Smith
Morris Warren
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44:12
44:19
44:28
46:50
47:09
47:32
48:42
49:06
49:35
49:38
50:52
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52:45
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54:33
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56:37
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58:44
60:33
61:19
61:31
61:35
62:13
66:02
66:57
67:15
67:58
69:09
77:00
79:15
86:23
87:49
87:50

84:41
90:49
90:51
90:54
97:21

7.3 km Run
Tony Smith
Graeme Dahl
Paul Hughes
Tom Tralau

V3

Giovanni Puglisi
Bruce Wilson
Dante Giacomin
Raymond Gimi
Margaret Saunders
John Mack
David Carr
Carol Bowman
Peggy Macliver
Ali Menegola
Johan Hagedoorn
Bruce Mathieson
Sally Floyd

Mike Anderson
Delia Baldock
V2

Sarah Ladwig
V1

lvan Brown
Roger Walsh
Aldo Giacomin
Mitch Loly

John Ellard
Arnold Jenkins
Sheila Maslen
Carolyn Fawcett
Bev Hewitt
Margaret Bennett
Vic Beaumont

7.3 km Walk
John McDonagh
Lynne Schickert
Val Millard
Peter Hopper
Lorna Lauchlan
Kirt Johnson
Elaine Sillery
Ann Turner
Patricia Hopkins
Joan Pellier
Elaine Ellard
Margaret Warren
Sylvia Szabo
Sylvia Szabo
Shorty Turner
Pat Ainsworth
Leo Hassam
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W75
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30:24
30:49
31:09
31:23
31:35
32:31
32:34
33:51
34:50
35:35
35:54
35:59
36:16
38:32
38:56
39:04
39:25
40:44
40:45
41:36
42:30
44:54
45:19
45:20
45:29
46:53
52:46
53:39
57:05
60:12
60:36
61:57
64:23
66:49

53:16
57:23
57:24
60:21
65:36
65:37
68:42
68:43
69:26
69:27
73:17
73:22
74:04
74:04
75:57
75:57
75:58



